
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 100 m -

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +1.4 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at  9:04

1 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 04 OCT 2003 5 0.165 11.37 780

2 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 31 MAY 2002 6 0.194 11.46 761

3 130 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 7 0.156 11.60 732

4 310 SION Alessandro ITA 07 AUG 2002 3 0.195 12.01 649

5 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 21 AUG 2003 4 0.225 12.79 504

Details: Start time: 9:00 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:73%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 SION,Alessandro     
4 IVICIC,Luka         
5 CRISTIAN,Robert Mari
6 SKOTHEIM,Sander     
7 SEPP,Steven         
8

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 100 m -

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +0.9 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at  9:11

1 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 15 MAR 2002 5 0.156 11.32 791

2 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 15 APR 2002 4 0.153 11.47 759

3 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 13 NOV 2003 2 0.156 11.48 757

4 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 08 APR 2002 7 0.167 11.53 746

5 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 10 MAY 2002 6 0.155 11.75 701

6 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 02 JAN 2002 3 0.161 11.79 693

Details: Start time: 9:09 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:73%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 DABRAVITSKI,Aliaksan
3 GROENBECH,Nikolaj Ko
4 O'CONNOR,Diarmuid   
5 KALLENBERG,Paul     
6 ABLASSER,Matheo     
7 TOIVONEN,Ville      
8

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 
 ATM900A01_73C 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 2

Report Created  22 JUL 2019 at 09:42



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 100 m -

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +0.6 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at  9:16

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 14 MAR 2002 4 0.124 11.16 825

2 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 19 MAR 2002 7 0.202 11.28 799

3 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 04 APR 2002 3 0.133 11.36 782

4 553 BAUR Yves SUI 02 JAN 2002 5 0.160 11.38 778

5 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 JUN 2002 2 0.166 11.50 753

6 180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 24 JAN 2002 6 0.188 11.52 748

Details: Start time: 9:16 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 ALMEIDA,Guilherme   
3 DOUBEK,Frantisek    
4 HAUTTEKEETE,Jente   
5 BAUR,Yves           
6 TRANCHANT,Tangui    
7 RODRIGUEZ,Joaquim   
8

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 100 m -

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 14 MAR 2002 3 4 1 +0.6 11.16
2 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 19 MAR 2002 3 7 2 +0.6 11.28
3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 15 MAR 2002 2 5 1 +0.9 11.32
4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 04 APR 2002 3 3 3 +0.6 11.36
5 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 04 OCT 2003 1 5 1 +1.4 11.37
6 553 BAUR Yves SUI 02 JAN 2002 3 5 4 +0.6 11.38
7 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 31 MAY 2002 1 6 2 +1.4 11.46
8 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 15 APR 2002 2 4 2 +0.9 11.47
9 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 13 NOV 2003 2 2 3 +0.9 11.48

10 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 JUN 2002 3 2 5 +0.6 11.50
11 180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 24 JAN 2002 3 6 6 +0.6 11.52
12 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 08 APR 2002 2 7 4 +0.9 11.53
13 130 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 1 7 3 +1.4 11.60
14 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 10 MAY 2002 2 6 5 +0.9 11.75
15 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 02 JAN 2002 2 3 6 +0.9 11.79
16 310 SION Alessandro ITA 07 AUG 2002 1 3 4 +1.4 12.01
17 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 21 AUG 2003 1 4 5 +1.4 12.79

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 825

2002 (+0.6)

825( 1)

2 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 799

2002 (+0.6) 26
799( 2)

3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 791

2002 (+0.9) 34
791( 3)

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 782

2002 (+0.6) 43
782( 4)

5 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 780

2003 (+1.4) 45
780( 5)

6 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 778

2002 (+0.6) 47
778( 6)

7 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 761

2002 (+1.4) 64
761( 7)

8 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 759

2002 (+0.9) 66
759( 8)

9 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 757

2003 (+0.9) 68
757( 9)

10 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 753

2002 (+0.6) 72
753(10)

11 180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 748

2002 (+0.6) 77
748(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 746

2002 (+0.9) 79
746(12)

13 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 732

2002 (+1.4) 93
732(13)

14 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 701

2002 (+0.9) 124
701(14)

15 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 693

2002 (+0.9) 132
693(15)

16 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 649

2002 (+1.4) 176
649(16)

17 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 504

2003 (+1.4) 321
504(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Shot Put - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 19.12  DE BRUIN Corrie NED VALKENSVAARD 1993

 As of 22/07/2019 at  9:58

1 588 AKYOL Pinar TUR 6 X 18.50 18.50 Q LY

02 OCT 2003
2 221 PRUEFER Sina GER 1 15.26 17.00 17.00 Q

31 DEC 2002
3 285 SHEEHY Ciara IRL 5 14.87 16.00 16.00 Q SB

10 SEP 2002
4 192 MANETTE Thamera FRA 8 15.67 15.09 13.66 15.67 q

09 APR 2002
5 319 BENEDETTI Benedetta ITA 10 14.49 14.34 14.82 14.82 q

10 APR 2003
6 418 QUARESMA Debora POR 9 14.52 14.12 14.26 14.52 q

08 APR 2002
7 58 ZABRODSKAYA Anhelina BLR 4 X 14.45 X 14.45

17 FEB 2002
8 131 KUETTMANN Gertu EST 7 13.93 13.39 13.84 13.93 SB

07 JAN 2002
9 500 ZAJC Tjasa SLO 3 12.79 12.61 13.69 13.69

20 MAR 2002
10 560 HAMMESFAHR Julia SUI 2 13.26 12.87 13.46 13.46

06 JUN 2002

Qualification: 16.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final 

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
221 560 500 58 285 588 131 192 418 319

Details: Start time: 9:17 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:73%
Finish Time: 9:56 Temperature:+28°C   Humidity:71%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified

# NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' Shot Put - Qualifications
Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 19.12  DE BRUIN Corrie NED VALKENSVAARD 1993

 As of 22/07/2019 at  9:51

1 424 CAPATINA Nina MDA 6 16.67 16.67 Q
28 MAR 2002

2 462 SHINKEVICH Daria RUS 2 15.37 16.03 16.03 Q
11 MAY 2002

3 106 BRZYSZKOWSKA Katrin CZE 8 14.83 14.93 15.97 15.97 q
06 FEB 2003

4 166 KIVIKANGAS Eucabeth FIN 5 14.32 13.99 15.96 15.96 q SB

02 FEB 2002
5 532 QUAINOO Victoria SWE 3 15.76 X X 15.76 q SB

28 JUL 2002
6 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 1 15.33 15.32 15.35 15.35 q

22 JAN 2003
7 84 BRKLJACIC Ana CRO 10 13.78 13.53 12.85 13.78

11 JUN 2002
8 472 STANIC Zorica SRB 7 11.72 12.79 13.11 13.11

30 SEP 2002
9 402 SIEMINSKA Daria POL 4 X X 12.89 12.89

10 MAY 2002
10 33 HUSEYNOVA Gunel AZE 9 12.14 12.20 12.14 12.20

20 AUG 2002

Qualification: 16.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final 

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
238 462 532 402 166 424 472 106 33 84

Details: Start time: 9:20 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:73%
Finish Time: 9:49 Temperature:+28°C   Humidity:71%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified

# NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Shot Put - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK WIND RESULT

1 588 AKYOL Pinar TUR 02 OCT 2003 A 6 1 18.50 Q LY

2 221 PRUEFER Sina GER 31 DEC 2002 A 1 2 17.00 Q
3 424 CAPATINA Nina MDA 28 MAR 2002 B 6 1 16.67 Q
4 462 SHINKEVICH Daria RUS 11 MAY 2002 B 2 2 16.03 Q
5 285 SHEEHY Ciara IRL 10 SEP 2002 A 5 3 16.00 Q
6 106 BRZYSZKOWSKA Katrin CZE 06 FEB 2003 B 8 3 15.97 q
7 166 KIVIKANGAS Eucabeth FIN 02 FEB 2002 B 5 4 15.96 q
8 532 QUAINOO Victoria SWE 28 JUL 2002 B 3 5 15.76 q
9 192 MANETTE Thamera FRA 09 APR 2002 A 8 4 15.67 q

10 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 B 1 6 15.35 q
11 319 BENEDETTI Benedetta ITA 10 APR 2003 A 10 5 14.82 q
12 418 QUARESMA Debora POR 08 APR 2002 A 9 6 14.52 q
13 58 ZABRODSKAYA Anhelina BLR 17 FEB 2002 A 4 7 14.45
14 131 KUETTMANN Gertu EST 07 JAN 2002 A 7 8 13.93
15 84 BRKLJACIC Ana CRO 11 JUN 2002 B 10 7 13.78
16 500 ZAJC Tjasa SLO 20 MAR 2002 A 3 9 13.69
17 560 HAMMESFAHR Julia SUI 06 JUN 2002 A 2 10 13.46
18 472 STANIC Zorica SRB 30 SEP 2002 B 7 8 13.11
19 402 SIEMINSKA Daria POL 10 MAY 2002 B 4 9 12.89
20 33 HUSEYNOVA Gunel AZE 20 AUG 2002 B 9 10 12.20

Qualification: 16.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified#
NM = No Result ORD = Order
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Long Jump -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 7.56  GUELLET Yassin BEL BRUXELLLES  1991

    As of 22/05/2013 at 10:23

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 8 6.95 6.85 6.91 6.95 802

+1.3 +0.2 -0.4 +1.3

2 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 5 X 6.80 6.90 6.90 790

+1.3 +1.1 +1.1

3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 6 6.87 6.72 6.81 6.87 783

+1.2 +1.4 +1.9 +1.2

4 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 4 X 6.87 X 6.87 783

-1.8 -1.8

5 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 7 6.81 6.74 6.78 6.81 769

0.0 +0.9 +0.7 0.0

6 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 1 6.61 6.78 6.64 6.78 762

-0.7 -0.7 +1.0 -0.7

7 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 2 6.50 6.62 6.63 6.63 727

-0.6 -0.4 +1.6 +1.6

8 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 3 6.38 6.58 6.29 6.58 716

-0.1 -0.9 +1.3 -0.9

9 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 9 5.56 6.41 6.24 6.41 677

-0.3 +1.3 +0.4 +1.3

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
518 46 281 413 105 210 65 369 13

Details: Start time: 9:41 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:75%
Finish Time:10:23 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:67%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Long Jump -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 7.56  GUELLET Yassin BEL BRUXELLLES  1991

    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:23

1 553 BAUR Yves SUI 5 X 6.52 X 6.52 702

+1.4 +1.4

2 310 SION Alessandro ITA 6 6.42 6.46 6.31 6.46 688

+0.2 +1.5 +1.0 +1.5

3 130 SEPP Steven EST 3 6.36 6.40 X 6.40 675

-0.2 -3.2 -3.2

4 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 7 6.27 X 6.35 6.35 664

-1.0 +0.1 +0.1

5 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 1 X X 6.27 6.27 646

-1.3 -1.5 +0.9 +0.9

6 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 2 6.21 X 6.03 6.21 632

0.0 +2.1 0.0

7 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 8 5.50 5.53 4.95 5.53 487

0.0 +0.4 +2.0 +0.4

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 4 X - - NM
24 JAN 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
153 118 130 180 553 310 438 73

Details: Start time: 9:42 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:75%
Finish Time:10:19 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 1594

2002 (+0.6) (0.0)

825( 1) 769( 5)
1594( 1)

2 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 1574

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) 20
791( 3) 783( 3)

1574( 2)

3 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 1572

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) 22
782( 4) 790( 2)

1572( 3)

4 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 1563

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) 31
761( 7) 802( 1)

1563( 4)

5 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 1561

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) 33
799( 2) 762( 6)

1561( 5)

6 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 1536

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) 58
753(10) 783( 3)

1536( 6)

7 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 1484

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) 110
757( 9) 727( 7)

1484( 7)

8 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 1480

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) 114
778( 6) 702( 9)

1480( 8)

9 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 1475

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) 119
759( 8) 716( 8)

1475( 9)

10 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 1444

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) 150
780( 5) 664(13)

1444(10)

11 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 1407

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) 187
732(13) 675(12)

1407(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 1392

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) 202
746(12) 646(14)

1392(12)

13 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 1378

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) 216
701(14) 677(11)

1378(13)

14 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 1337

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) 257
649(16) 688(10)

1337(14)

15 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 1325

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) 269
693(15) 632(15)

1325(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 991

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) 603
504(17) 487(16)

991(16)

17 180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM 748

2002 (+0.6) 846
748(11) 0

748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 800 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 22/07/2019 at  9:51

1 551 ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 27 JAN 2003 8 2:11.70 Q
2 367 BRENNE Eilen NOR 27 APR 2003 5 2:11.74 Q
3 104 STOUDKOVA Pavla CZE 05 MAR 2003 3 2:12.77 q
4 45 RUDZKO Liudmila BLR 31 JAN 2002 2 2:13.29 q
5 152 VIRTANEN Alisa FIN 04 SEP 2002 7 2:13.43
6 481 PAULINYOVA Emma SVK 25 MAR 2002 4 2:14.55
7 436 BODNARIUC Antonia G. ROU 04 NOV 2002 6 2:15.06

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :    1     1:09.34

Details: Start time: 9:50 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 RUDZKO,Liudmila     
3 STOUDKOVA,Pavla     
4 PAULINYOVA,Emma     
5 BRENNE,Eilen        
6 BODNARIUC,Antonia G.
7 VIRTANEN,Alisa      
8 ROSAMILIA,Valentina 

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 800 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:04

1 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana UKR 19 JUL 2002 4 2:13.73 Q
2 270 HAYDE Aimee IRL 25 MAR 2003 3 2:14.26 Q
3 12 RIPFEL Laura AUT 22 DEC 2002 7 2:15.46
4 579 TOK Aleyna TUR 11 NOV 2003 6 2:15.95
5 468 MALETIC Iva SRB 08 OCT 2003 5 2:16.25
6 494 DOBOVSEK Nika SLO 31 OCT 2003 2 2:21.96

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :    1     1:10.06

Details: Start time: 9:58 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 DOBOVSEK,Nika       
3 HAYDE,Aimee         
4 ZHULZHYK,Svitlana   
5 MALETIC,Iva         
6 TOK,Aleyna          
7 RIPFEL,Laura        
8

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 800 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:19

1 209 VOLKMER Sophia GER 14 MAY 2002 7 2:14.30 Q
2 517 PINACCHIO Lucia ESP 29 NOV 2002 6 2:14.47 Q
3 233 DELIGIANNI Elli-Eutychia GRE 04 JUL 2002 4 2:14.96
4 412 FIGUEIREDO Rita POR 22 JUL 2003 2 2:17.15
5 350 ARENDT Fanny LUX 05 JUN 2002 8 2:20.31
6 76 PETKOVA Eva BUL 30 JUL 2003 3 2:31.31
7 25 MANAFOVA Gunel AZE 14 MAR 2003 5 2:42.84

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  517     1:08.79

Details: Start time:10:10 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:73%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 FIGUEIREDO,Rita     
3 PETKOVA,Eva         
4 DELIGIANNI,Elli-Euty
5 MANAFOVA,Gunel      
6 PINACCHIO,Lucia     
7 VOLKMER,Sophia      
8 ARENDT,Fanny        

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 800 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

1 551 ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 27 JAN 2003 1 8 1 2:11.70 Q
2 367 BRENNE Eilen NOR 27 APR 2003 1 5 2 2:11.74 Q
3 104 STOUDKOVA Pavla CZE 05 MAR 2003 1 3 3 2:12.77 q
4 45 RUDZKO Liudmila BLR 31 JAN 2002 1 2 4 2:13.29 q
5 152 VIRTANEN Alisa FIN 04 SEP 2002 1 7 5 2:13.43
6 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana UKR 19 JUL 2002 2 4 1 2:13.73 Q
7 270 HAYDE Aimee IRL 25 MAR 2003 2 3 2 2:14.26 Q
8 209 VOLKMER Sophia GER 14 MAY 2002 3 7 1 2:14.30 Q
9 517 PINACCHIO Lucia ESP 29 NOV 2002 3 6 2 2:14.47 Q

10 481 PAULINYOVA Emma SVK 25 MAR 2002 1 4 6 2:14.55
11 233 DELIGIANNI Elli-Eutychia GRE 04 JUL 2002 3 4 3 2:14.96
12 436 BODNARIUC Antonia G. ROU 04 NOV 2002 1 6 7 2:15.06
13 12 RIPFEL Laura AUT 22 DEC 2002 2 7 3 2:15.46
14 579 TOK Aleyna TUR 11 NOV 2003 2 6 4 2:15.95
15 468 MALETIC Iva SRB 08 OCT 2003 2 5 5 2:16.25
16 412 FIGUEIREDO Rita POR 22 JUL 2003 3 2 4 2:17.15
17 350 ARENDT Fanny LUX 05 JUN 2002 3 8 5 2:20.31
18 494 DOBOVSEK Nika SLO 31 OCT 2003 2 2 6 2:21.96
19 76 PETKOVA Eva BUL 30 JUL 2003 3 3 6 2:31.31
20 25 MANAFOVA Gunel AZE 14 MAR 2003 3 5 7 2:42.84

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 800 m - First Round

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT ORD RANK TIME T.ISCR.

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

1 551 ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 27 JAN 2003 1 8 1 2:11.70 Q 2:06.86

6 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana UKR 19 JUL 2002 2 4 1 2:13.73 Q 2:07.03

8 209 VOLKMER Sophia GER 14 MAY 2002 3 7 1 2:14.30 Q 2:04.26

2 367 BRENNE Eilen NOR 27 APR 2003 1 5 2 2:11.74 Q 2:08.33

7 270 HAYDE Aimee IRL 25 MAR 2003 2 3 2 2:14.26 Q 2:07.74

9 517 PINACCHIO Lucia ESP 29 NOV 2002 3 6 2 2:14.47 Q 2:09.17

3 104 STOUDKOVA Pavla CZE 05 MAR 2003 1 3 3 2:12.77 q 2:09.29

4 45 RUDZKO Liudmila BLR 31 JAN 2002 1 2 4 2:13.29 q 2:10.13

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE 2007

(Wind:  +0.3 m/s) As of 22/07/2019 at 10:25

1 201 KUHN Cheyenne GER 13 MAY 2002 7 0.210 11.89 Q
2 502 PINTIEL Laura ESP 22 FEB 2002 4 0.158 12.12
3 338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. LTU 03 NOV 2003 3 0.174 12.12
4 564 OZCIFTCI Simay TUR 24 MAR 2003 5 0.177 12.22
5 75 PISACHEVA Martina BUL 08 MAR 2002 2 0.173 12.44
6 70 RASIC Almina BIH 21 JAN 2003 8 0.221 12.95
7 3 MARSOL PUJOL Carla AND 01 JUN 2002 6 0.227 13.29

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final 

Details: Start time:10:20 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 PISACHEVA,Martina   
3 OZECHAUSKAITE,A.    
4 PINTIEL,Laura     
5 OZCIFTCI,Simay     
6 MARSOL PUJOL,Carla  
7 KUHN,Cheyenne     
8 RASIC,Almina     

0   0.250  0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  +0.2 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:37

1 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 6 11.92 Q
2 427 MIHALACHE Maria ROU 11 MAY 2003 5 0.146 12.03 SB

3 378 RZESZEWSKA Olga POL 03 JAN 2002 3 0.152 12.24
4 296 MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melis ITA 03 DEC 2002 2 0.214 12.26
5 19 TAGHIZADE Fakhriyya AZE 16 DEC 2002 4 0.163 12.27 SB

6 538 FURLER Selina SUI 10 JUL 2003 7 0.243 12.29

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Details: Start time:10:29 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 MOGLIANI TARTABINI,M
3 RZESZEWSKA,Olga     
4 TAGHIZADE,Fakhriyya 
5 MIHALACHE,Maria     
6 KYLMANEN,Johanna    
7 FURLER,Selina       
8

0    0.300   0.150 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 4 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:   0.0 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:48

1 59 OULARE Mariam BEL 14 NOV 2002 3 0.151 11.83 Q
2 489 ISTENIC Zala SLO 23 MAY 2002 6 0.169 11.93 SB

3 5 PLANK Johanna AUT 30 MAR 2002 5 0.173 12.06 SB

4 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 2 0.149 12.15
5 592 KONOVALOVA Yevheniya UKR 21 JUL 2002 4 0.171 12.20
6 355 AFRIAT Charlotte MON 17 OCT 2002 7 0.144 12.62

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Details: Start time:10:42 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 KUTMAN,Marit        
3 OULARE,Mariam       
4 KONOVALOVA,Yevheniya
5 PLANK,Johanna       
6 ISTENIC,Zala        
7 AFRIAT,Charlotte    
8

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Shot Put -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 21.41  BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL UTRECHT     2013

    As of 22/07/2019 at 11:21

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 3 14.25 13.82 15.38 15.38 SB 813

14 MAR 2002
2 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 4 15.15 14.38 X 15.15 799

15 MAR 2002
3 130 SEPP Steven EST 5 14.36 14.05 15.09 15.09 795

23 MAY 2002
4 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 8 14.96 X X 14.96 SB 787

31 MAY 2002
5 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 6 14.64 X X 14.64 SB 768

08 APR 2002
6 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 7 14.22 13.78 X 14.22 742

19 MAR 2002
7 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 2 13.57 14.07 13.99 14.07 733

04 APR 2002
8 310 SION Alessandro ITA 1 X 12.38 13.40 13.40 692

07 AUG 2002
9 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 9 13.34 X X 13.34 688

02 JAN 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
310 105 65 210 130 153 518 369 118

Details: Start time:10:39 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:65%
Finish Time:11:21 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:63%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon Shot Put -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 21.41  BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL UTRECHT     2013

    As of 22/07/2019 at 11:14

1 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 3 13.27 12.42 13.30 13.30 686

04 OCT 2003
2 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 7 13.06 X X 13.06 671

10 MAY 2002
3 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 8 11.97 12.43 12.17 12.43 633

13 NOV 2003
4 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 6 11.46 12.11 11.09 12.11 SB 613

11 JUN 2002
5 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 1 10.92 11.46 X 11.46 574

15 APR 2002
6 553 BAUR Yves SUI 4 X 9.91 9.82 9.91 480

02 JAN 2002
7 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 2 8.68 9.56 X 9.56 459

21 AUG 2003

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 5 DNS
24 JAN 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
281 73 438 553 180 413 13 46

Details: Start time:10:45 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:65%
Finish Time:11:13 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:63%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2407

2002 (+0.6) (0.0)

825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1)
1594( 1) 2407( 1)

2 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 2373

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) 34
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2)

1574( 2) 2373( 2)

3 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2350

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) 57
761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4)

1563( 4) 2350( 3)

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 2305

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) 102
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7)

1572( 3) 2305( 4)

5 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 2303

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) 104
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6)

1561( 5) 2303( 5)

6 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 2202

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) 205
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3)

1407(11) 2202( 6)

7 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 2160

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) 247
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5)

1392(12) 2160( 7)

8 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 2149

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) 258
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13)

1536( 6) 2149( 8)

9 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 2130

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) 277
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10)

1444(10) 2130( 9)

10 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2117

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) 290
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12)

1484( 7) 2117(10)

11 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 2049

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) 358
701(14) 677(11) 671(11)

1378(13) 2049(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

11 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 2049

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) 358
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14)

1475( 9) 2049(11)

13 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 2029

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) 378
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8)

1337(14) 2029(13)

14 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 2013

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) 394
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9)

1325(15) 2013(14)

15 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1960

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) 447
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15)

1480( 8) 1960(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1450

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) 957
504(17) 487(16) 459(16)

991(16) 1450(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 100 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +0.8 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 11:23

1 295 MELLUZZO Matteo ITA 29 JUL 2002 8 0.195 10.66 Q
2 202 KUNSTEIN Felix GER 06 SEP 2002 6 0.167 10.70 Q
3 377 GORNY Mateusz POL 29 AUG 2002 2 0.159 11.00
4 141 VUORI Eino FIN 21 JUN 2002 3 0.155 11.08 SB

5 539 NAKI David SUI 04 FEB 2002 7 0.165 11.09
6 476 NEMEC Jakub SVK 05 FEB 2003 4 0.176 11.10
7 4 ROIG BOSOM Arnau AND 10 APR 2002 5 0.177 11.24

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:53 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 GORNY,Mateusz       
3 VUORI,Eino          
4 NEMEC,Jakub         
5 ROIG BOSOM,Arnau    
6 KUNSTEIN,Felix      
7 NAKI,David          
8 MELLUZZO,Matteo     

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 100 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +1.4 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 11:23

1 563 UYSAL Umut TUR 04 MAR 2002 6 0.161 10.60 Q
2 525 ERIKSSON Zion SWE 06 JAN 2002 2 0.144 10.62 Q SB

3 267 OLATUNDE Israel IRL 29 MAY 2002 4 0.133 10.75 q
4 464 KALJUS Stefan SRB 04 FEB 2002 5 0.133 11.06
5 69 BRDAR Nikola BIH 03 JAN 2002 7 0.135 11.10
6 428 MUNTEANU Silviu-Daniel ROU 08 OCT 2003 8 0.163 11.11 SB

7 18 ALIAKBAROV Aleksey AZE 22 OCT 2003 3 0.170 11.43 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:10:59 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 ERIKSSON,Zion       
3 ALIAKBAROV,Aleksey  
4 OLATUNDE,Israel     
5 KALJUS,Stefan       
6 UYSAL,Umut          
7 BRDAR,Nikola        
8 MUNTEANU,Silviu-Dani

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 100 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

(Wind:  +1.5 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 11:23

1 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 4 0.128 10.50 Q SB

2 245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik HUN 04 JAN 2002 7 0.159 10.62 Q
3 35 CHYSHANKOU Stsiapan BLR 19 JUL 2002 6 10.83 q
4 260 SAMUELSSON Oliver M. ISL 27 DEC 2002 3 0.157 11.06 SB

5 125 EELMAA Kristjan Markus EST 04 DEC 2002 2 0.138 11.24

NOT RANKED

224 GRANITSIOTIS Ioannis GRE 06 FEB 2002 5 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:11:02 Temperature:+30°C Humidity:73%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 EELMAA,Kristjan Mark
3 SAMUELSSON,Oliver M.
4 KAMANGA-DYRBAK,Tazan
5
6 CHYSHANKOU,Stsiapan 
7 ILLOVSZKY,Dominik   
8

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 100 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON      1997

1 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 3 4 1 +1.5 10.50 Q SB

2 563 UYSAL Umut TUR 04 MAR 2002 2 6 1 +1.4 10.60 Q
3 525 ERIKSSON Zion SWE 06 JAN 2002 2 2 2 +1.4 10.62 Q SB

4 245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik HUN 04 JAN 2002 3 7 2 +1.5 10.62 Q
5 295 MELLUZZO Matteo ITA 29 JUL 2002 1 8 1 +0.8 10.66 Q
6 202 KUNSTEIN Felix GER 06 SEP 2002 1 6 2 +0.8 10.70 Q
7 267 OLATUNDE Israel IRL 29 MAY 2002 2 4 3 +1.4 10.75 q
8 35 CHYSHANKOU Stsiapan BLR 19 JUL 2002 3 6 3 +1.5 10.83 q
9 377 GORNY Mateusz POL 29 AUG 2002 1 2 3 +0.8 11.00

10 260 SAMUELSSON Oliver M. ISL 27 DEC 2002 3 3 4 +1.5 11.06 SB

11 464 KALJUS Stefan SRB 04 FEB 2002 2 5 4 +1.4 11.06
12 141 VUORI Eino FIN 21 JUN 2002 1 3 4 +0.8 11.08 SB

13 539 NAKI David SUI 04 FEB 2002 1 7 5 +0.8 11.09
14 69 BRDAR Nikola BIH 03 JAN 2002 2 7 5 +1.4 11.10
15 476 NEMEC Jakub SVK 05 FEB 2003 1 4 6 +0.8 11.10
16 428 MUNTEANU Silviu-Daniel ROU 08 OCT 2003 2 8 6 +1.4 11.11 SB

17 4 ROIG BOSOM Arnau AND 10 APR 2002 1 5 7 +0.8 11.24
18 125 EELMAA Kristjan Markus EST 04 DEC 2002 3 2 5 +1.5 11.24
19 18 ALIAKBAROV Aleksey AZE 22 OCT 2003 2 3 7 +1.4 11.43 SB

NOT RANKED

224 GRANITSIOTIS Ioannis GRE 06 FEB 2002 3 5 +1.5 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Boys' 100 m - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 10.45  DAVIS Luke GBR LISBON 1997

1 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 3 4 1 +1.5 10.50 Q SB

2 563 UYSAL Umut TUR 04 MAR 2002 2 6 1 +1.4 10.60 Q
5 295 MELLUZZO Matteo ITA 29 JUL 2002 1 8 1 +0.8 10.66 Q
3 525 ERIKSSON Zion SWE 06 JAN 2002 2 2 2 +1.4 10.62 Q SB

4 245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik HUN 04 JAN 2002 3 7 2 +1.5 10.62 Q
6 202 KUNSTEIN Felix GER 06 SEP 2002 1 6 2 +0.8 10.70 Q
7 267 OLATUNDE Israel IRL 29 MAY 2002 2 4 3 +1.4 10.75 q
8 35 CHYSHANKOU Stsiapan BLR 19 JUL 2002 3 6 3 +1.5 10.83 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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